Starlight Technology
With advanced image processing technology and optical technology,
Dahua Starlight technology can provide clear colorful video in
the environment of low illuminance. It widely applies to various
environments of low illuminance.
PFA Technology
PFA technology has introduced new methods of judgment that ensure
the accuracy and predictability of the direction of subject distance

                           |  DH-SD6C3425GB-HNR-A-PV1
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
4M
WizSense
PTZ Camera
DH-SD6C3425GB-HNR-
A-PV1
4MP 25x Starlight TiOC Network PTZ
Camera
SD6C3425GB-HNR-
A-PV1
4MP 25x Starlight TiOC Network PTZ
Camera
Accessories
DC24V/2.5A Power Adapter
PFB305W Wall Mount Bracket
PFA111 Mount Adapter
PFB300C Ceiling Mount Bracket
PFB301C Ceiling Mount Bracket
PFB303S Parapet Mount Bracket
PFB301S-E Plane Mount Bracket
PFA151 Corner Mount Bracket
PFA150 Pole Mount Bracket
PFA126 Water-proof Power Box
Audio